
Atlanta (13@17) 92712 1010 20 3265 1521 1939
Billings (5@17) 12 819 20 27
Birmingham (4@14) 11 2216 5
Boise (9@15) 1195 171725 82320
Boston (7@16) 3321 411 41126
Buffalo (6@17) 829 111725 9
Calgary (8@21) 27 14 24 11 27 36209
Cheyenne (5@9) 815 613 4
Chicago (12@14) 24 7136 5 1713 1318 311313
Cincinnati (5@10) 4 167 149
Dallas (7@16) 11 25138 172120
Denver (7@13) 818 15716 169
Des Moines (4@12) 61210 19
Detroit (7@16) 1127 46 1616 35
Duluth (6@17) 814 201123 25
Fargo (8@15) 71921 4 1814 1915
Houston (8@16) 1020 13 914 13 3216
Jacksonville (5@17) 2511 23 214
Kansas City (12@14) 1110 188 11 4 26107 18 2419
Knoxville (6@12) 215 1114136
Las Vegas (7@20) 14 27265 19 3513
Los Angeles (12@23) 634 24 2319 311230 1424 4022
Memphis (4@10) 1868 7
Miami (7@19) 16 1920 1735 244
Minneapolis (8@11) 184 41312 415 19
Montreal (8@16) 14 725 88 26 1823
New Orleans (11@15) 172216 11 1221117 2718 7
New York (13@14) 1627 10 201618 663010 17 24
Norfolk (3@17) 52026
Oklahoma City (4@16) 13 8 2420
Omaha (3@16) 1512 20
Philadelphia (7@14) 151517 56 1722
Phoenix (8@15) 1325 18117 1813 11
Pittsburgh (4@15) 121611 21
Portland, Me. (5@21) 21 1222 25 26
Portland, Ore. (5@19) 2413 2023 15
Raleigh (3@16) 29 155
Regina (9@16) 1622 9 2323 67 2219
Salt Lake City (7@14) 121812 131516 13
San Diego (7@22) 2723 2119 2721 18
San Francisco (7@26) 38 253389 4227
Santa Fe (7@14) 195 17 24 16712
Savannah (7@14) 318 14149 4 17
Seattle (12@23) 13 222411 2929121931 2231 28
St. Louis (3@19) 1713 27
Sudbury (8@13) 194 10216 13 2210
Tampa (7@15) 11 1618 15 231015
Toronto (7@20) 15 1823 917 21 40
Vancouver (7@16) 1414515 2719 20
Washington (7@16) 2914 1311 42713
Winnipeg (9@15) 6196 1421918 2222
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Mean: 16.2
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Memphis (4@10) 1868 7
New Orleans (11@15) 172216 11 1221117 2718 7
Knoxville (6@12) 215 1114136
Birmingham (4@14) 11 2216 5
Atlanta (13@17) 92712 1010 20 3265 1521 1939
Miami (7@19) 16 1920 1735 244
Tampa (7@15) 11 1618 15 231015
Jacksonville (5@17) 2511 23 214
Savannah (7@14) 318 14149 4 17
Raleigh (3@16) 29 155
Norfolk (3@17) 52026
Washington (7@16) 2914 1311 42713
Philadelphia (7@14) 151517 56 1722
New York (13@14) 1627 10 201618 663010 17 24
Boston (7@16) 3321 411 41126
Portland, Me. (5@21) 21 1222 25 26
Montreal (8@16) 14 725 88 26 1823
Sudbury (8@13) 194 10216 13 2210
Buffalo (6@17) 829 111725 9
Toronto (7@20) 15 1823 917 21 40
Detroit (7@16) 1127 46 1616 35
Pittsburgh (4@15) 121611 21
Cincinnati (5@10) 4 167 149
Chicago (12@14) 24 7136 5 1713 1318 311313
St. Louis (3@19) 1713 27
Des Moines (4@12) 61210 19
Kansas City (12@14) 1110 188 11 4 26107 18 2419
Omaha (3@16) 1512 20
Dallas (7@16) 11 25138 172120
Houston (8@16) 1020 13 914 13 3216
Oklahoma City (4@16) 13 8 2420
Santa Fe (7@14) 195 17 24 16712
Phoenix (8@15) 1325 18117 1813 11
Las Vegas (7@20) 14 27265 19 3513
Los Angeles (12@23) 634 24 2319 311230 1424 4022
San Diego (7@22) 2723 2119 2721 18
San Francisco (7@26) 38 253389 4227
Portland, Ore. (5@19) 2413 2023 15
Seattle (12@23) 13 222411 2929121931 2231 28
Vancouver (7@16) 1414515 2719 20
Calgary (8@21) 27 14 24 11 27 36209
Regina (9@16) 1622 9 2323 67 2219
Winnipeg (9@15) 6196 1421918 2222
Fargo (8@15) 71921 4 1814 1915
Minneapolis (8@11) 184 41312 415 19
Duluth (6@17) 814 201123 25
Cheyenne (5@9) 815 613 4
Denver (7@13) 818 15716 169
Salt Lake City (7@14) 121812 131516 13
Billings (5@17) 12 819 20 27
Boise (9@15) 1195 171725 82320
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